
DIMENSIONS

Trill NARDI

650H

760H

650H

750H

DESCRIPTION
The Trill stool is contemporary in design with uniformly coloured fibreglass resin and non slip feet. These UV resistant 
stools have been Catas tested to 110kg and can be stacked in groups of 4. They are suitable for both indoor and 
outdoor use. Other colours are available via indent.

White Anthracite Taupe Teal

SHELL FINISHES DETAILS
SEAT, BACK & FRAME 
Recyclable Resin 

ORIGIN   USE
Italy   Indoor/Outdoor
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1300 883 438
admin@epicofficefurniture.com.au


